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1. The learning experience gained by my ward through curriculum of the course is Satisfactory

@ Strongly Agree 26
@ Agree 96
@ Neutral 48
@ Disagree 11

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

@ Insights
@ Extremely well 74
@ Somewhat well 65
@ Neutral 38
@ Extremely not well 4

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

@ Extremely well 83 ‘
@ Somewhat well 52
@ Neutral 39

@ Somewnhat not well 7
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4. The relevance of curriculum to the program or discipline is up to the mark.

@ strongly Agree 35
@ Agree 97
@ Neutral 42
@ strongly disagree 7

5. The inclusion of recent changes in technology in the curriculum is taken care by the college.

@ Sstrongly Agree 43
@ Agree 81
@ Neutral 42
@ Disagree 15

Satisfaction level of curriculum as per the requirement of employability/ higher studies is high.

@Insights
@ strongly Agree 43
@ Agree 73
@ Neutral 54
@ Disagree 11

7. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and program
outcomes.

@ Strongly Agree 45
@ Agree 85
@ Neutral 37
@ Disagree 14
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